
	

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
November 30 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

1 2 
 

3 4 5 
5:30 pm –  
Great Vespers 
w/ Litya for 
St. Nicholas the 
Wonderworker, 
Archbishop of 
Myra  

6 
 

7 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy  

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 12 13 
4:30 pm –  
Great Vespers 

14 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
3:00 pm – Great 
Compline with 
Litya for the Feast 
of the Nativity of 
Christ  
(Strict Fast) 

25 
8:50 am- Hours 
9:00 am – Divine 
Liturgy for the 
Feast of the 
Nativity of Christ 

26 
 

27 

28 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

29 30 31    



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
    

 
January 1, 2026 
8:50 am – Hours 
9:00 am – Divine 
Liturgy for 
Circumcision of 
Christ & St. Basil 
the Great 

2 3 
 

4 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 
 

5 
5:30 pm 
Great 
Compline for 
Theophany 
with the Great 
Blessing of 
Water  
(Strict Fast) 

6 
8:50 am – Hours 
9:00 am - Divine 
Liturgy for the 
Feast of 
Theophany 

7 
 

8 9 10 
 

11 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy  

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
4:30 pm  
Great Vespers 
 

18 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 
Annual Parish 
Meeting Following 
Liturgy 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
4:30 pm  
Great Vespers 

25 
Sunday of Zacchaeus 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

26 
 

27 28 29 
 

30 
8:50 am – Hours 
9:00 am – Divine 
Liturgy for the 
Three Hierarchs 

31 


