December 2025 ~ Holy Cross Orthodox Church

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
November 30 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy	1	2	3	4	5 5:30 pm – Great Vespers w/ Litya for St. Nicholas the Wonderworker, Archbishop of Myra	6
7 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy	8	9	10	11	12	13 4:30 pm – Great Vespers
14 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy	15	16	17	18	19	20
21 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy	22	23	24 3:00 pm – Great Compline with Litya for the Feast of the Nativity of Christ (Strict Fast)	25 8:50 am- Hours 9:00 am – Divine Liturgy for the Feast of the Nativity of Christ	26	27
28 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy	29	30	31			

January 2026 ~ Holy Cross Orthodox Church

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				January 1, 2026 8:50 am – Hours 9:00 am – Divine Liturgy for Circumcision of Christ & St. Basil	2	3
				the Great		
4 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy	5 5:30 pm Great Compline for Theophany with the Great Blessing of Water (Strict Fast)	6 8:50 am – Hours 9:00 am - Divine Liturgy for the Feast of Theophany	7	8	9	10
11 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy	12	13	14	15	16	17 4:30 pm Great Vespers
18 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy Annual Parish Meeting Following Liturgy	19	20	21	22	23	24 4:30 pm Great Vespers
25 Sunday of Zacchaeus 9:10 am - Hours 9:30 am - Divine Liturgy	26	27	28	29	30 8:50 am – Hours 9:00 am – Divine Liturgy for the Three Hierarchs	31